
Rockford Choirs 2023-2024 Performance Calendar

Day Date Time What Where Who
Thursday August 31 Sign Ups Variety Show Auditions TBD Interested Students

Wednesday September 6 7:00 PM Choir Booster Meeting RFC Choir Room Interested Parents & Guardians

Thursday September 14 TBD Variety Show RFAA Interested Students

Fri-Sun September 8-10 Overnight Aces Retreat Camp Scottie Aces

Friday September 15 Midnight MSVMA Musical Theatre Intensive Applications Due
MSVMA Vocal Jazz Intensive Applications Due

Online Interested Students

Fri-Sat September 29-30 Overnight Freshman - Chamber Singers Retreat Camp Roger Freshman Choir, Chamber Singers

Friday October 6 5:45 PM Homecoming Game - Star Spangled Banner TED Stadium ALL CHOIRS

Saturday October 7 All Day MSVMA Musical Theatre Intensive Livonia HS Selected Students

Wednesday October 11 7:00 PM Fall Choir Concert RFAA ALL CHOIRS

Thursday October 12 Midnight MSVMA Honors Choir Auditions Due Online Interested Students

Thursday October 19 Sign Ups Cabaret Auditions
Lean On Me - Music of the 70’s

RHS Choir Room Interested Students

Thursday October 26 All Day MSVMA Vocal Jazz Intensive Forest Hills Fine Arts Selected Students

Friday November 3 Midnight MSVMA All-State Jazz Choir Auditions Due Online Interested Students

Friday November 10 6-10pm Cabaret Rehearsal RFAA stage Cabaret Cast

Saturday November 11 5pm & 7pm Cabaret Performances
Lean On Me - Music of the 70’s

RFAA stage Cabaret Cast

Sunday November 12 2pm & 4pm Cabaret Performancea
Lean On Me - Music of the 70’s

RFAA stage Cabaret Cast

Tues-Thurs Nov 14-16 Sign Ups Musical Auditions - MAMMA MIA! RFC Choir Room Interested Students

Saturday November 18 TBD Musical Callbacks TBD TBD

Friday December 1 5pm Rockford Holiday Lighting Downtown Rockford ALL CHOIRS

Tuesday December 5 7:00 PM Holiday Choir Concert RFAA ALL CHOIRS

Wednesday December 6 TBD ERMS Holiday Choir Concerts RFAA ERMS Choirs
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Thursday December 7 6-10pm Blythefield Party Blythefield Country
Club

Chamber Singers

Friday December 8 TBD NRSM Holiday Choir Concerts RFAA NRMS Choirs

Wednesday December 13 1:00-4:30 PM Collage Rehearsal RFAA Chambers, Advanced Treble, Aces

Thursday December 14 7:00 PM Collage Performance RFAA Chambers, Advanced Treble, Aces

Friday December 15 6pm & 8pm Collage Performances RFAA Chambers, Advanced Treble, Aces

Friday January 19 7:00 PM Jazz Band & Chamber Singers RFAA Chamber Singers

Thurs-Sat January 25-27 All Day MSVMA Honors Choir & All-State Jazz Choir Downtown GR Interested Students

Saturday February 3 TBD MSVMA District Solo and Ensemble GVSU Aces, Chamber Women, Soloists,
Small Ensembles

Saturday February 3 TBD Rockford’s Got Talent RFAA Aces & Interested Students

Wednesday February 7 7:00 PM High School - Middle School Choral Gala RFAA Chamber Singers, Advanced
Treble, Aces

Thurs-Fri February 22-23 TBD MSVMA District Choral Festival TBD ALL CHOIRS

Fri-Sun
Thurs-Sun

March 8-10
March 14-17

TBD Musical Performances
MAMMA MIA!

RFAA Cast & Crew

Saturday April 20 TBD MSVMA State Solo and Ensemble Allendale HS TBD

Monday April 22 7:00 PM Spring Choir Concert RFAA ALL CHOIRS

Wednesday April 24 7:00 PM Choir Booster Meeting RHS Interested Parents

Wed-Thurs April 24-25 School Day Choir Auditions 2024-2025 Choir Room Incoming 11th & 12th

Thursday May 16 7:00 PM Farewell and Awards Concert RFAA ALL CHOIRS

Monday May 20 7:00 PM Graduation Calvin Chamber Singers

Tuesday May 21 TBD Middle School Spring Choir Concerts RFAA NRMS & ERMS Choirs

Friday May 24 7:00 PM Aces Concert RFAA Aces


